
LEM U13  10.10.2015  Rostock   MännerU13-37
Kämpfer: 19

1. Magomed CHALIDOW, PSV Rostock 10

17. Lars GRABAU, Schönberger Judo Verein0

9. Luca KRÜGER, SFV Holthusen

21. Alrik WEGNER, KSV Grimmen

29. Leon LIPPER, JV Brüel

3. Ole Björn SCHWAHN, JV Jarmen

27. Ole MARKS, ASV Wismar

7. David MAIBACH, 1. Schweriner JC

31. Carl HAGEMANN, JV Wittenburg

2. Tim HOLZ, VfK "Bau" Rostock 0

18. Alexander ALBRECHT, SV Einheit Zinnowitz10

10. Timmy SCHRÖDER, ASIA SPORT

6. Niklas KLATT, JV Jarmen

14. Dean Marvin JÄSCHKE, 1. Schweriner JC

4. Joseph LEHNIGER, 1. Schweriner JC

28. Max SCHULDT, PSV Rostock

24. Moritz LÖSER, PSV Schwerin

16. Richard BUTH, BC Vorpommern 10

32. Yannic HARSDORF, JV Wittenburg 0
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1
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3

3

5
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7
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Magomed CHALIDOW, PSV Rostock

Joseph LEHNIGER, 1. Schweriner JC

Luca KRÜGER, SFV Holthusen

Max SCHULDT, PSV Rostock

Timmy SCHRÖDER, ASIA SPORT

Ole Björn SCHWAHN, JV Jarmen

Leon LIPPER, JV Brüel

Richard BUTH, BC Vorpommern


